2

Feb 1

Feb 4

Feb 8

Feb 11

Feb 14

Feb 17

Feb 20

Feb 21

Feb 22

Feb 25

Feb 27

Feb 28

Mar 1

Mar 4

Mar 7

Mar 11

Mar 14

Mar 17

Mar 18

Mar 25

Mar 28

Aprl

2024/2025

Navarro High School - Baseball (M) Varsity

Navarro

12:00 PM

4:35 PM

2:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

TBA

TBA

TBA

5:00 PM

TBA

TBA

TBA

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

TBA

TBA

7:00 PM

5:00 PM

7:00 PM

Opponent

vs LBJ

@ Travis

vs Alumni Game
@ Manor

@ Lago Vista

vs Eastside

@ San Antonio ISD
Tournament

@ San Antonio ISD
Tournament

@ San Antonio ISD
Tournament

vs LBJ

vs Navarro Varsity
Tournament

vs Navarro Varsity
Tournament

vs Navarro Varsity
Tournament

@ Northeast
@ Lockhart
@ McCallum
vs McCallum
vs OPEN

vs OPEN

@ Bastrop
vs Bastrop

@ Cedar Creek

Location

Nelson Baseball

Nelson Field

Navarro HS Baseball Field

Manor ISD Athletic Complex

Lago Vista High School

Nelson Baseball

Nelson Baseball

Nelson Baseball

Nelson Baseball

Nelson Baseball

Nelson Field

Lockhart High School

Northwest Field

Nelson Baseball

Bastrop High School

Nelson Baseball

Cedar Creek High School

Special Notes

Hit A Thon BBQ

RBI Austin / NAO Night




Apr 4

Apr 8

Apr 11

Apr 15

Apr 17

Apr 22

Apr 25

Apr 29

May 1

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

7:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

TBA

TBA

vs Cedar Creek

vs LASA

@ LASA

@ Crockett

vs Crockett

vs Anderson

@ Anderson

vs OPEN - Bad Weather Make
Up

@ Bi Districts

Northwest

Nelson Baseball

Nelson Field

Garrison Park

Nelson Baseball

Nelson Baseball

Nelson Field

Senior Night / Teacher
Appreciation




