

2024/2025 Navarro High School - Baseball (M) Varsity

Navarro

Date	Time	Opponent	Location	Special Notes
Feb 1	12:00 PM	vs LBJ	Nelson Baseball	
Feb 4	4:35 PM	@ Travis	Nelson Field	
Feb 8	2:00 PM	vs Alumni Game	Navarro HS Baseball Field	Hit A Thon BBQ
Feb 11	5:00 PM	@ Manor	Manor ISD Athletic Complex	
Feb 14	5:00 PM	@ Lago Vista	Lago Vista High School	
Feb 17	5:00 PM	vs Eastside	Nelson Baseball	
Feb 20	TBA	@ San Antonio ISD Tournament		
Feb 21	TBA	@ San Antonio ISD Tournament		
Feb 22	TBA	@ San Antonio ISD Tournament		
Feb 25	5:00 PM	vs LBJ	Nelson Baseball	RBI Austin / NAO Night
Feb 27	TBA	vs Navarro Varsity Tournament	Nelson Baseball	
Feb 28	TBA	vs Navarro Varsity Tournament	Nelson Baseball	
Mar 1	ТВА	vs Navarro Varsity Tournament	Nelson Baseball	
Mar 4	5:00 PM	@ Northeast	Nelson Field	
Mar 7	5:00 PM	@ Lockhart	Lockhart High School	
Mar 11	5:00 PM	@ McCallum	Northwest Field	
Mar 14	5:00 PM	vs McCallum	Nelson Baseball	
Mar 17	ТВА	vs OPEN		
Mar 18	ТВА	vs OPEN		
Mar 25	7:00 PM	@ Bastrop	Bastrop High School	
Mar 28	5:00 PM	vs Bastrop	Nelson Baseball	
Apr 1	7:00 PM	@ Cedar Creek	Cedar Creek High School	

Apr 4	5:00 PM	vs Cedar Creek	Northwest	
Apr 8	5:00 PM	vs LASA	Nelson Baseball	
Apr 11	5:00 PM	@ LASA	Nelson Field	
Apr 15	7:30 PM	@ Crockett	Garrison Park	
Apr 17	5:00 PM	vs Crockett	Nelson Baseball	Senior Night / Teacher Appreciation
Apr 22	5:00 PM	vs Anderson	Nelson Baseball	
Apr 25	5:00 PM	@ Anderson	Nelson Field	
Apr 29	ТВА	vs OPEN - Bad Weather Make Up		
May 1	ТВА	@ Bi Districts		